TAI-TECH P1
1. Features
2. Applications
3. Dimensions
4. Part Numbering
SMD Power Inductor TMPV0854SV-Series(N)-D
Automotive applications.
TMPV 0854 SV - 4R7 MN - D

1. Low loss realized with low DCR.
2. High performance realized by metal dust core.
3. Ultra low buzz noise, due to composite construction.
4. 100% Lead(Pb)-Free & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
5. High reliability -Reliability test complied with AEC-Q200.
Halogen-free
Halogen
TAI-TECH P2
5. Specification
 Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ±20%
@ 0 A DC
Irms ( A ) Isat ( A ) DCR (mΩ)
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
TMPV0854SV-1R0MN-D 1.0 15.5 14.0 22.0 19.0 4.0 4.8
TMPV0854SV-1R5MN-D 1.5 15.0 13.5 19.5 17.0 4.7 5.7
TMPV0854SV-2R2MN-D 2.2 14.5 13.0 18.0 15.5 6.5 7.8
TMPV0854SV-2R5MN-D 2.5 14.0 11.9 17.0 15.0 7.6 8.4
TMPV0854SV-3R3MN-D 3.3 13.5 12.5 16.3 14.0 9.5 11.4
TMPV0854SV-4R7MN-D 4.7 12.0 10.0 16.0 14.0 13.0 15.6
TMPV0854SV-5R6MN-D 5.6 11.0 9.0 15.0 13.0 18.0 22.0
TMPV0854SV-100MN-D 10.0 7.8 6.8 9.0 7.7 29.0 35.0
TMPV0854SV-150MN-D 15.0 6.5 5.5 7.8 6.7 44.0 52.8
TMPV0854SV-220MN-D 22.0 5.5 5.0 7.2 6.2 56.0 67.0
TMPV0854SV-470MN-D 47.0 3.5 3.0 5.2 4.5 122.0 135.0
Note:
1. Test frequency : Ls : 100KHz /1.0V.
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument(or equ) : Agilent 4284A,E4991A,4339B,KEYSIGHT E4980A/AL,chroma3302,3250,16502.